
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 NARA 7:10 AM
2 KAWI 7:25 AM
3 BAL JATTAN 7:45 AM
4 AASHAN 7:55 AM
5 UTLA 8:07 AM
6 MADLAUDA 8:20 AM
7 OSAR 8:30 AM
8 BHAPADAT 8:35 AM
9 LUHARI 8:45 AM

10 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Bus No- HR67B3822 - NARA
  Driver - MR. SANDEEP (9813275018)

Bus Incharge - 


